Roads Maintenance Subcommittee
Tribal Interior Budget Council
Washington Plaza Hotel, Washington DC
Thomas Circle Room

Tuesday, March 21, 2017:

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:50 AM

9:10 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 Noon

Welcome/Introductions

Subcommittee Activities and Actions (one year later)
Overview of FY2016 RM budget .

Outlook for FY2017 (CR1, CR2, CR or Appropriations)

Review of data from (summary) of FAST Act Reporting for Road maintenance. What
reporting does.

Break
Draft Road Maintenance Survey - Developed specifically for RM Activities

Long term needs and budget. What is recommendation to the Full Committee
presentation.

Adjourn



