Roads Maintenance Subcommittee Tribal Interior Budget Council Washington Plaza Hotel, Washington DC Thomas Circle Room

Tuesday, March 21, 2017:

8:00 AM	Welcome/Introductions
8:15 AM	Subcommittee Activities and Actions (one year later)
8:30 AM	Overview of FY2016 RM budget .
8:50 AM	Outlook for FY2017 (CR1, CR2, CR or Appropriations)
9:10 AM	Review of data from (summary) of FAST Act Reporting for Road maintenance. What reporting does.
10:00 AM	Break
10:15 AM	Draft Road Maintenance Survey - Developed specifically for RM Activities
10:45 AM	Long term needs and budget. What is recommendation to the Full Committee presentation.
12:00 Noon	Adjourn